Product Specification

Brand

Model

Processor

Number of cores
Number of Threads
Clock speed

Bus Speed

TDP

Max Memory Support
Memory Type
Maximum Memory Channels

Maximum Memory Bandwidth

Cache
Graphics
Graphics base frequency

Graphics max dynamic frequency
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Intel Core i5-520M Processor|BGA1288|PGA988

Intel
CORE 15-520M

Core i5

2.40 GHz
25GT/s
35W
8.3GB

DDR3

17.1 GB/s

3 MB
Intel HD Graphics
500 MHz

766 MHz

for Previous Generation Intel Processors



No.of Socket Supports PGA988 | BGA1288





