

Intel Core i5-520M Processor|BGA1288|PGA988

## Product Specification

Brand	Intel
Model	CORE 15-520M
Processor	Core i5
Number of cores	2
Number of Threads	4
Clock speed	2.40 GHz
Bus Speed	2.5 GT/s
TDP	35 W
Max Memory Support	8.3 GB
Memory Type	DDR3
Maximum Memory Channels	2
Maximum Memory Bandwidth	17.1 GB/s
Cache	3 MB
Graphics	Intel HD Graphics for Previous Generation Intel Processors
Graphics base frequency	500 MHz
Graphics max dynamic frequency	766 MHz

No.of Socket Supports PGA988   BGA1288	PGA988   BGA1288
--	------------------